L, 3 She (o) LY Vol
)

an el w) DR ATDN WO

T OMIG U TION /R naSt MDY WD

RFPA No. NRR-78-149

I) v Latt '

. ':_:':‘ WO U wppleeises

.o On&(l) G/Q_Z/ﬂ

cout = RN

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

3 CowieariOn wor | ]

3 s ev € ALSMESSIRID B (I ather tam ok A

——

FACILITY CUDE L - .

IS

AMENDMEINT OF
D SOLICNATION WO

cent 1— P 1 BE

Peasml AND ADDRLSS

[ vu. S. Eavironmental Protection Agency B
Attn: Dr. Paul Yevich
Environmental Research Laboratory
South Ferry Road
Narragamsett, Rhode Island 02882

paAtD . [Ser bk 9)

fSevent. erry.
Conmiy phabe,
ond Z2IP
Codde)

MODIHCATION OF
LX) cormacrsoron wo T

—

o Teus B1OCE APPUILS OWIY 1O AMINDMINTS DF SOUICTATIONS
D LU ———— s e 12

The hous ond dow soeciled bor teceipt of Ofien D - eriended D - wot gerended

O heron men o.'h-bd.- reveige of tha omendment preot bo e how ond dote spwiifad © te wixnoon o = wmended, by one 0! the loliowing wethuds
(@) B sgrng ond conmmng . sepe o! iy mmendment, (b] By ectne~ledging recept ol thiy emendment on soth copy of the offui submitied o
whorh s iudes 8 relerance to Bu selutetion ond smendment num
M, by wrtve of tha emendment you Gerie to thongs on efer elivndy submmed, v

YL OSPECIIED MAY RESULH B REIECTHION OF YOUR OFFER 4
BaTE SPEC " this omendment ond u receved priee te B opening hovt ond dore spet

o bemei procwed such wlegion o lene woker telsience to the solinelon ond

10 ACCOUNING AND APPROPRMNON DATA (If required)

B&R No. 20-19-01-04-1
11 Teis MOCE APRILS DMLY ID MOGHICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
() [:] This Chonpe Crov: @ emeed purivom S0 P e
The Cronges wi ot @ blod 12 ore mode to the obors numbe rod oo/ oroer
) D Thw ohore numin ol smmioc /o 1w modfed to
) ﬁ| Thit Svpplemental Agmement 1 eniered wio puiivont o oumordy of -
B modhes the cbove membered (oot o set fomh in block 12 ) i DL

17 DESCRIPHION OF AmErs ASs@AMODI ICATION

"Determination of Cause of Death of Lobsters from Seabrook, New Hampshire"

This supplemental agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $1,865.00 remaining
under this contract.

A total amount of $3,135.00 has been paid under this contract. This amount includes
payment for the final billing period under this contract.

8209030444 820827
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-78-149 PDR

Escopt ms wronded hecon ofl terms ond cond L oni of the documem relgienced in black B, o1 herrolorn chonped wre

o wncbanped and o RV toe ond e Rect

CONTRACTOR /O RO B NOT

NRC-03-78-149

__] DAYID ,_.J /5/78_.. (See black 11)

() By sepoiote laner o telegrom

bers PAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLIDGEMENT TO 8f RECHIVID AT THE 1SSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
b chonge may be mode by telegrom

FIN. NO. B-6498-8 __ DEOBLIGATE: $1,865.00 |
chect the pdmmatronive thonges such oy chonges W poying eMce. vppropiion Boie, eic ) st lorh w bleck 12
Mutual Agreement of Parties

e

1O SN TS DOC LW

fa_uu;n@ (om-;u-ot)rn . v o Bk /
ST CV""Q_ 4 #3 S R P s, | QZ-? . “'.;”.‘(‘_' ==

1S reasl AND TN OF SIGA@R (1ype or promi) :
Dr. Paul Yeyich
PO-101

R e

p;nan PR [ —yn)

HOURID ¥ (ONTRACION/OFHROR & RIQUILD 1O SIGN THIS DOCUMINT AND RITUSN 4 corus 10 ssumc ona

V7 UNNID S1ATES OF AMINICA -

e 8 & X o

16 DATE ,uo"u?ﬁ' ",’in ol OF COMBACIING OYKER ( Type or promt)

AUE Co 130

6/ /82 | Patricia A. Smith
U S GPOWTEOIN NS

v

‘Iiv DAL SKONID
EP7p2




